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FARE INFORMATION

One-Way
Bike

30-Day*
30-Day+Bike*

Visit ferry.nyc for more info.

NYC Ferry mobile app.

Discounts available for seniors and people with disabilities.

*30-Day tickets are temporarily only available via the

DOWNLOAD THE NYC FERRY APP

FOR REAL-TIME ADVISORIES

$2.75
$1.00

$121.00
$141.00

Don’t Miss the Boat!
Download the NYC Ferry App

¢ Real-Time Route Updates & Alerts
¢ Mobile Ticketing
e Trip Planner

#_  Download on the GETITON
@& AppStore P® Google Play




